SiliaSep™
Flash Cartridges
W: www.velocityscientific.com.au
E: info@velocityscientific.com.au
P: 1300 855 315
Velocity Scientific Solutions

162
SiliaSep Ordering Information
SiliaSep Cartridges Ordering Information
SiliaSep Type SiliaSep 4 g SiliaSep 12 g SiliaSep 25 g SiliaSep 40 g SiliaSep 80 g
Quantity per box 20 / box 20 / box 15 / box 15 / box 12 / box
SiliaSep Silica FLH-R10030B-ISO04 FLH-R10030B-ISO12 FLH-R10030B-ISO25 FLH-R10030B-ISO40 FLH-R10030B-ISO80
SiliaSep Silica HP FLH-R10017B-ISO04 FLH-R10017B-ISO12 FLH-R10017B-ISO25 FLH-R10017B-ISO40 FLH-R10017B-ISO80
Other SiliaSep Phases
Quantity per box 2 / box 1 / box 1 / box 1 / box 1 / box
SiliaSep Amine FLH-R52030B-ISO04 FLH-R52030B-ISO12 FLH-R52030B-ISO25 FLH-R52030B-ISO40 FLH-R52030B-ISO80
SiliaSep Diol FLH-R35030B-ISO04 FLH-R35030B-ISO12 FLH-R35030B-ISO25 FLH-R35030B-ISO40 FLH-R35030B-ISO80
SiliaSep Cyano FLH-R38030B-ISO04 FLH-R38030B-ISO12 FLH-R38030B-ISO25 FLH-R38030B-ISO40 FLH-R38030B-ISO80
SiliaSep C18 (17%) FLH-R33230B-ISO04 FLH-R33230B-ISO12 FLH-R33230B-ISO25 FLH-R33230B-ISO40 FLH-R33230B-ISO80
SiliaSep SCX-2 FLH-R51230B-ISO04 FLH-R51230B-ISO12 FLH-R51230B-ISO25 FLH-R51230B-ISO40 FLH-R51230B-ISO80
SiliaSep SAX nec FLH-R66530B-ISO04 FLH-R66530B-ISO12 FLH-R66530B-ISO25 FLH-R66530B-ISO25 FLH-R66530B-ISO80
SiliaSep SAX-2 nec FLH-R66430B-ISO04 FLH-R66430B-ISO12 FLH-R66430B-ISO25 FLH-R66430B-ISO25 FLH-R66430B-ISO80
Note : for Metal Scavengers Cartridges, see page Corrections for more information.
SiliaSep Cartridges Ordering Information
SiliaSep Type SiliaSep 120 g SiliaSep 220 g SiliaSep 330 g SiliaSep XL 800 g SiliaSep XL 1600 g
Quantity per box 10 / box 4 / box 4 / box 2 / box 2 / box
SiliaSep Silica FLH-R10030B-IS120 FLH-R10030B-IS220 FLH-R10030B-IS330 FLH-R10030B-IS750 FLH-R10030B-I1500
SiliaSep Silica HP FLH-R10017B-IS120 FLH-R10017B-IS220 FLH-R10017B-IS330 - -
Other SiliaSep Phases
Quantity per box 2 / box 1 / box 1 / box 1 / box 1 / box
SiliaSep Amine FLH-R52030B-IS120 FLH-R52030B-IS220 FLH-R52030B-IS330 FLH-R52030B-IS750 FLH-R52030B-I1500
SiliaSep Diol FLH-R35030B-IS120 FLH-R35030B-IS220 FLH-R35030B-IS330 FLH-R35030B-IS750 FLH-R35030B-I1500
SiliaSep Cyano FLH-R38030B-IS120 FLH-R38030B-IS220 FLH-R38030B-IS330 FLH-R38030B-IS750 FLH-R38030B-I1500
SiliaSep C18 (17%) FLH-R33230B-IS120 FLH-R33230B-IS220 FLH-R33230B-IS330 FLH-R33230B-IS750 FLH-R33230B-I1500
SiliaSep SCX-2 FLH-R51230B-IS120 FLH-R51230B-IS220 FLH-R51230B-IS330 FLH-R51230B-IS750 FLH-R51230B-I1500
SiliaSep SAX nec FLH-R66530B-IS120 FLH-R66530B-IS220 FLH-R66530B-IS330 FLH-R66530B-IS750 FLH-R66530B-I1500
SiliaSep SAX-2 nec FLH-R66430B-IS120 FLH-R66430B-IS220 FLH-R66430B-IS330 FLH-R66430B-IS750 FLH-R66430B-I1500
W: www.velocityscientific.com.au
E: info@velocityscientific.com.au
P: 1300 855 315

 Either SiliaSep pre-packed (for liquid deposition,
various choices of media available) or empty solid-
load (for silica-sample slurry) are available to better
suit your needs.
Female luer-lok connection fitting
Tubing anti-fold protection spring
O-ring compression screw
Plunger adjustment screw
Cartridge flange lock
Solvent resistent o-ring
O-ring compression plate
SiliaSep Solid-Load Cartridges
SiliaSep Plungers
SiliaSep Solid-Load Cartridges (Luer-Lok)
Product Number Sorbent Weight / Volume Description Qty per box
SPL-R10030B-10U Silica (40 - 63 µm) 2 g / 10 mL SiliaSep Silica Pre-packed Solid-Load Cartridge, 2 g, 10 mL 20
SPL-R10030B-10X Silica (40 - 63 µm) 5 g / 10 mL SiliaSep Silica Pre-packed Solid-Load Cartridge, 5 g, 10 mL 20
SPL-R10030B-60Y Silica (40 - 63 µm) 10 g / 60 mL SiliaSep Silica Pre-packed Solid-Load Cartridge, 10 g, 60 mL 16
SPL-R10030B-60K Silica (40 - 63 µm) 25 g / 60 mL SiliaSep Silica Pre-packed Solid-Load Cartridge, 25 g, 60 mL 16
SPL-R10030B-065 Silica (40 - 63 µm) 65 g / 150 mL SiliaSep Silica Pre-packed XL Solid-Load Cartridge, 65 g, 150 mL 12
SPL-R10030B-270 Silica (40 - 63 µm) 270 g / 700 mL SiliaSep Silica Pre-packed XL Solid-Load Cartridge, 270 g, 700 mL 6
SPL-R52030B-10X Amine 5 g / 10 mL SiliaSep Amine Pre-packed Solid-Load Cartridge, 5 g, 10 mL 20
SPL-R52030B-60K Amine 25 g / 60 mL SiliaSep Amine Pre-packed Solid-Load Cartridge, 25 g, 60 mL 16
SPL-R35030B-10X Diol 5 g / 10 mL SiliaSep Diol Pre-packed Solid-Load Cartridge, 5 g, 10 mL 20
SPL-R35030B-60K Diol 25 g / 60 mL SiliaSep Diol Pre-packed Solid-Load Cartridge, 25 g, 60 mL 16
SPL-R38030B-10X Cyano 5 g / 10 mL SiliaSep Cyano Pre-packed Solid-Load Cartridge, 5 g, 10 mL 20
SPL-R38030B-60K Cyano 25 g / 60 mL SiliaSep Cyano Pre-packed Solid-Load Cartridge, 25 g, 60 mL 16
SPL-R33230B-10X C18 (17%) 5 g / 10 mL SiliaSep C18 (17%) Pre-packed Solid-Load Cartridge, 5 g, 10 mL 20
SPL-R33230B-60K C18 (17%) 25 g / 60 mL SiliaSep C18 (17%) Pre-packed Solid-Load Cartridge, 25 g, 60 mL 16
SPL-0009-010 Empty - / 10 mL SiliaSep Empty Solid-Load Cartridge, 10 mL 100
SPL-0012-060 Empty - / 60 mL SiliaSep Empty Solid-Load Cartridge, 60 mL 100
AUT-0090-150 Empty - / 150 mL SiliaSep Empty Solid-Load Cartridge, 150 mL 12
AUT-0090-700 Empty - / 700 mL SiliaSep Empty Solid-Load Cartridge, 700 mL 6
Note : for optimal purification performance, solvent removal under vacuum is highly recommended.
SiliaSep Plungers*